
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00

A  SV Fellbach R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 20 2 7 14 18

228

22:23

╳
13
22

2
14

5
15

6
17

7
18

9
20

Auszeit

14:14
22:24

Ende
16:23

B  BSP MTV Stuttgart 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 10 16 20 14 8

25

0
11
25

1
14

2
15

3
16

5
19

8
20 Auszeit

8:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:26

B  BSP MTV Stuttgart 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 18 10 16 20 14

25

╳
10

1
11

5
14

7
25

8 9
Auszeit

Ende
16:47

A  SV Fellbach S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 20 2 7 14 18

128 1 19

2:5 12:18 4:6

1
9

2
10

4
12

5 7 8 Auszeit

10:14
12:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:50

A  SV Fellbach R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 20 1 7 14 19

216

15:17

21:23
╳
10
20

2
12
21

4
13

6
14

7
15

8
17 Auszeit

14:17

Ende
17:18

B  BSP MTV Stuttgart 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 10 16 20 14 8

2511

21:17

0
10
23

2
11
25

4
13

5
17

8
20

9
21

Auszeit

2:4
21:20

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Regionalliga Süd Frauen
Frauen

A  SV Fellbach vs. BSP MTV Stuttgart 2 B

Spiel 91 09.11.2024 16:00 Uhr

Gäuäckersporthalle 1
70736 Fellbach
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A  SV Fellbach 12/14

1 Ahmann, Mirea X

2 Kraft, Paloma X
6 Schlotfeldt, Pauline X
7 ★ Metzger, Anna X
8 Eisele, Alicia X

13 Durst, Leonie X
14 Stückelmaier, Emily X
15 Javanshad, Nila X
16 Kästner, Lisa
18 Padial, Thais X

19 Rohde, Ella X
20 Maurer, Milena X

A  Libero

13 Durst, Leonie X
15 Javanshad, Nila X

A  Offizielle

T Hanenberg, Jonas

CT Koch, Peter

C

C

B  BSP MTV Stuttgart 211/14

4 Hachenberg, Emily

8 Pallarz, Laura X
9 Schwager, Lina X

10 ★ Prochnau, Alexan… X
11 Fögele, Lea X

14 Richter, Annalena X
15 Mehring, Hannah
16 Ott, Salimata X
17 Endres, Stella
18 Jerkovic, Tea X

20 Markovic, Lara X

B  Libero

9 Schwager, Lina X

15 Mehring, Hannah

B  Offizielle

T Zimmermann, Leon
CT Habermaas, Tobias

SC Schoof, Marlene

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse

A  SV Fellbach
BSP MTV Stuttgart

2 B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 22 1 23 25 1 0 1
2 3 0 12 2 21 25 1 0 0
1 2 0 21 3 28 25 1 1 2

4
5

5 6 0 55 72 75 3 1 3
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:18 Dauer: 1:18

Sieger: BSP MTV Stuttgart 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Sander, Stephanie DE 1

2 Wunder, Johann DE 2

Schr. Heß, Jessica
Assist. Krusemark, Alina
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